
 
 
 
25th AUGUST 2023 
 
REF: WRTI/ONT/FA/31/2023-2025 
 
TO: ALL BIDDERS 
 
RE: ADDENDUM NO. 3 
 
TENDER NAME: FRAMEWORK AGREEMENT FOR SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF BRANDED 
PROMOTIONAL MATERIALS AND RELATED ITEMS   
 
In reference to the above named tender WRTI wishes to make the following clarification/amendments; 

 

 

1. TENDER CLOSING AND OPENING DATE  

The tender closing and opening date has been extended from 28th August 2023 to 12th September 2023 at 

11am   

 

This addendum shall be construed to form part of the tender document. 
 

All other conditions remain  

 

 

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT  

FOR; DIRECTOR/CEO   


